Sr Questions Answers Choice

A. <p class="MsoNormal">Secretary,
Managing Committee<o:p></0:p></p>
B. <p class="MsoNormal">President
managing committee<o:p></0:p></p>
C. <p class="MsoNormal">Patron
Managing Committee<o:p></o:p></p>
D. <p class="MsoNormal">None of
these<o:p></o:p></p>

1 What was the designation of Sir Syed Ahmad Khan in M.A.O School at Aligarh?

10

1"

12

13

14

The height of Nangaparbat is:

Which country does not sit on the equator?

Who founded the Muhammadan Educational Conference in 18867

How many pounds are equal to one stone?

Which of the following is a mixture fertilizer?

What is the total area of Baluchistan?

With regard the division of power between Federation and Provinces the Constitution of
Pakistan (1962) was provided with:

How many bones are there in the adult human body?

Where would you find the Ebro Basin?

Which of hte European nations came first to South Asia as invader?

When was the state of Swat included in Pakistan?

The area Baluchistan makes per cent

The National anthem was broadcasted from Radio Pakistan in the voice of Hafeez
Jullundhri, on August .

DOW» UOWPE DOWr UDOWE UOWr DOUP UOWE U0WPE DOmP> DOm>

Uow>r U0 Wr DOowP

. 8126 metres
. 8000 metres

8188 metres
8320 metres

Colombia
Indonesia
Malaysia
Kenya

Syed Mahmmod

. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan

Shibli Numani
Syed Ameer Ali

10 pounds
14 pounds
18 pounds
20 pounds

Urea
NPK
CAM
Sulphate

347,190 sq km
235,267 sq km
364,935 sq km
274,983 sq km

Single list of subjects
Two lists of subjects
Three lists of subjects
None of these

206
306
250
260

ltaly
Spain
Portugal
Greece

Potuguese
Dutch
English
Greek

. 4th April 1969
. 28th July 1969
. 29th June 1970

None of these

up 43
up 50

up 24
up 34

13, 1954
13, 1953
13, 1952

.13, 1955



15

16

17

18

19

20

Where the Noor Mahal is Located?

Altaf Hussain Hali has written "Hayat-e-javad"on?

First Muslim Nobel Laureate:

The country which supported the Pakistan Movement before the emergence of Pakistan:

Which military innovation helped secure final victory for the french during the last part of the
Hundred Years' War

The first Mughal emperor to issue a Firman in favour of the British to open a factory at
Surat was:

oowr» OTOLzp

>

ow» UOw

. Bahawalnagar
. Lawrencepur

. Lahore
. Ghalib
. Saadi Shiraz

. None of these

. Shirin Ebadi
. Muhammad Abdus Salam
. None of these

Iran

. Indonesia
. Saudi Arabia

. Greek fire
B.

Battering rams

C. Crossbows

A

C.
D.

Aurangzeb

Akbar
Shah Jahan



