

## CSS General Knowledge Online Entry Test

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What was the designation of Sir Syed Ahmad Khan in M.A.O School at Aligarh?	A. Secretary, Managing Committee<0:p> B. President managing committee<0:p> C. Patron Managing Committee<0:p> D. None of these<0:p>
2	The height of Nangaparbat is:	A. 8126 metres B. 8000 metres C. 8188 metres D. 8320 metres
3	Which country does not sit on the equator?	A. Colombia B. Indonesia C. Malaysia D. Kenya
4	Who founded the Muhammadan Educational Conference in 1886?	A. Syed Mahmmod B. Sir Syed Ahmad Khan C. Shibli Numani D. Syed Ameer Ali
5	How many pounds are equal to one stone?	A. 10 pounds B. 14 pounds C. 18 pounds D. 20 pounds
6	Which of the following is a mixture fertilizer?	A. Urea B. NPK C. CAM D. Sulphate
7	What is the total area of Baluchistan?	A. 347,190 sq km B. 235,267 sq km C. 364,935 sq km D. 274,983 sq km
8	With regard the division of power between Federation and Provinces the Constitution of Pakistan (1962) was provided with:	A. Single list of subjects B. Two lists of subjects C. Three lists of subjects D. None of these
9	How many bones are there in the adult human body?	A. 206 B. 306 C. 250 D. 260
10	Where would you find the Ebro Basin?	A. Italy B. Spain C. Portugal D. Greece
11	Which of hte European nations came first to South Asia as invader?	A. Potuguese B. Dutch C. English D. Greek
12	When was the state of Swat included in Pakistan?	A. 4th April 1969 B. 28th July 1969 C. 29th June 1970 D. None of these
13	The area Baluchistan makes per cent	A. up 43 B. up 50 C. up 24 D. up 34
14	The National anthem was broadcasted from Radio Pakistan in the voice of Hafeez Jullundhri, on August	A. 13, 1954 B. 13, 1953 C. 13, 1952 D. 13, 1955

15	Where the Noor Mahal is Located?	A. Bahawainagar     B. Lawrencepur     C. Bahawaipur     D. Lahore
16	Altaf Hussain Hali has written "Hayat-e-javad"on?	A. Ghalib B. Sir syed Ahmad Khan C. Saadi Shirazi D. None of these
17	First Muslim Nobel Laureate:	A. Anwar Sadat B. Shirin Ebadi C. Muhammad Abdus Salam D. None of these
18	The country which supported the Pakistan Movement before the emergence of Pakistan:	A. Iran B. Indonesia C. Saudi Arabia D. None of these
19	Which military innovation helped secure final victory for the french during the last part of the Hundred Years' War	A. Greek fire B. Battering rams C. Crossbows D. Cannon and Handguns
20	The first Mughal emperor to issue a Firman in favour of the British to open a factory at Surat was:	A. Aurangzeb B. Jehangir C. Akbar D. Shah Jahan